Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
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Design: Mafnana sera Bonito (Hat)
Title:

Stitches: 6,204
Height: 1.87in
Width: 5.131in

Colors: 13
Colorway: Colorway1
Zoom: 1:1

Color changes:
Stops:
Trims:
Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

12
13
26
0

Machine format: Tajima

65.2 mm
65.2 mm
23.7 mm
23.7 mm
0.00in
0.00 in
9.58 in?
8.3 mm
0.1 mm
6.8 mm
133.86ft
52.67ft

Color St.
[ 1851
B 785
[ 883
I 511
[ 1390
337
T 359
[ 682

2
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. [ 364
10. [ 345
11. [ 143
12. [ 395
13. I 157

Stop Sequence:

Code
12
11
15
10
16

5
13
12

7

1
20
13
15

Name

Light Orange
Dark Rose
Pink

Dark Purple
Beige
Turquoise
Purple
Orange
Green
Olive Green
Blue
Lavender
Dark Pink

Authors: Design last saved : 4/9/2023 9:33:09 PM

Date printed: 4/9/2023 9:33:16 PM
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